Tn de mercancia por paises. JULIO 2022

Convenc

Total
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Total

ALBANIA

ALEMANIA

ANGOLA

ANTIGUA Y BARBUD/
ARABIA SAUDT
ARGELIA
ARGENTINA

CHIPRE
COLOMBIA
COMORAS

CONGO

COREA DEL SUR
(COSTA DE MARFIL
COSTA RICA
CROACIA/

cuBA
DESCONOCIDO
DINAMARCA
DIIBOUTI

EEUU.

ECUADOR

EGIPTO

EL SALVADOR
EMIRATOS ARABES L
ESLOVENIA

ESPARA

GRECIA

GUADALUPE
GUATEMALA
GUINEA-CONAKRY
GUINEA ECUATORIAL
GUYANA FRAN.
HAITI

HONDURAS

HONG KONG

INDIA

INDONESIA-

IRAQ

IRLANDA

ISLANDIA

ISLAS CAIMAN

ISLAS FAROE

ISLAS VIRGENES (BR

MALDIVAS

MALTA

MARRUECOS
MARTINICA
MAURICIO
MAURITANIA
MAYOTTE

MEXICO
MONTENEGRO
MOZAMBIQUE
NAMIBIA-
NICARAGUA
NIGERIA

NORUEGA

NUEVA CALEDONIA
NUEVA ZELANDA
OMAN

PAISES BAJOS
PAKISTAN

PANAMA

PAPUA NUEVA GUINE
PARAGUAY

PERU

POLINESIA FRANCES,
POLONIA

PORTUGAL

PUERTO RICO
QATAR

REINO UNIDO
REPUBLICA DEMOCR,
REPUBLICA DOMINIC
REUNION

SAN VICENTE Y GRAY

T Descarga jul.
2022
177.457

107.243

97

541

2.039

5.006

1217
2322

918
1.120

6.747

n Carga jul. 2022

189.826
105.287
653
1.250
711

51

1.297

32

2705

217
124
811
33
1.299

185

464
8.620
1.205
8.503

2.437

2342
42
816
67
517
168

44
110
130
734

360
62

134
557
305
1.267
239
20
183
29
24

9
274

362
27
499
11.704
123
49
136
23
2.068
70
373
1.066
86
178
915
20
35
111
1.873

800

97
580
42
1154
2253
516
209
2535

2728
112
261

Tn Totales jul.
202
367.283
212,530

653
1.347

1.578

2.759

T Descarga
jul: 2021

203.933
102.657

90

5.590
1.481

4.767

T Carga jul:

2021

157.578

102.734
668
699
187

1120
2.984
2611

1.443

8.878
1.647
8.464

2551

8.122

2434

3725
142
151
204

Tn Totales
jul: 2021
361.511
205.391
668
789
187

1.120
3.239
5.272

1.461

28

9.296
5.502
18.367

3.607

10.999
353
230

2.068

20
12.790

5.910
3.035

9.867
1.806
341
83

31
683

1.680

4.496
1.849

315
681

674
119

1.188

12.889

772
573

1.421

6.858

2.487
842
246

2.749

3.725
142
216
606

% Variacion mes

1,60%
348%
-2,28%
70,74%
280,28%

64,12%
-99,02%
20,53%

-85,14%

-100,00%

42,96%
179.36%

208,94%

-19.57%

30,71%

61,67%
-1,94%
84,90%
-1,60%
-53,04%
15,13%
-0,14%
148,00%
344%
10,17%
-35,67%
150,29%
-53,53%
-34,72%

1.093,16%
3421%
52,03%

-42,17%
73,87%
-50,46%
-81,02%
-4,02%
11,77%

64,22%
23,36%

123,92%

570,56%
-45,46%
-100,00%
41,16%
-46,23%
17,99%
-84,65%
600,10%
491,25%

-74,73%
-72,21%
-51,75%
-30,71%

14,28%
-79,28%

-68,00%
368,50%
155,15%

32,85%
-51,84%
103,59%
-55,08%

36,40%

-100,00%
119,42%
25,00%
-7,15%

-8,08%
422,73%

41,70%
2.007,98%
123,87%
-79,80%
-40,15%
-56,41%
2.237,11%
2,71%

45,49%
52,52%
-38,64%
257,19%
0,37%
88,17%
-24,99%
-20,58%
44,43%
-100,00%

Tn acumulado
Descarga jul. 2022

1.377.825
779.109
1.225
196
1.151

13
18.561
30

118
6.625
4.950
84.358
377

71

1.998
3.420

30.044
67.082

18.650
10.478

2582
43.282

107
7.204
1.198
13.548
44.719
3.555
3.223

572

49.450
1.913

6.562
1.698
1.518

296
1.029
6.466

5.343

91

66
120
37.310
4.591
731

49

818
1.205

2,022
932

2583

1.645

Tn acumulado
Carga jul. 2022
1.315.923
799.048

4195

6.366

1.072

206

8.020

23472

12.908

3.787
30
67

1.490
6.149

3.025
66.942
10.344
60.135

3.958
47

16.538
3.137
3.917
4.679
1632

11.118

199
80.306
3.807
8.235
2,512
5.237

42.724
329

6.187
1.505
1.456

1.187

13.244
975
2354
2.344
234
2.010
4.442

Tn acumulado
jul. 2022

2.693.748

1.578.157

4.195

7.591

1.268

206

9.171

23.185

31.469

3.816

30

184

8.115

11.099

384

99.363

5.023
70.362
40.388

127.218

22.608
47
455
27.016
5.719
47.199
4.679
1.739
18.322

1.397
93.853
48.526
11.790
5.735
5.810

92.173
2242

12.749
3.203
2974
1.271

170

4.088
59
22,031

10.428
1.985
1.651

430

1.276
1372
39.268
10.981

3.521
1.264
10

11
2.698
10.988

10.878

5.982
45.053
1.862
2.202
7.364
234
6.458

31.637
2591
12.281
7.610
1.437
46.144

11.289
22.387
5.294
4.516
25.593
1372
25.448
1.065
1.793
2.056
32

Tn acumulado
Descarga jul: 2021

1.314.735
696.674
2%

2.176

381

1.198

695
26.098

69

362

24.000
4.960

4.503

258
168
369
31.238
5.953
3.615

178

1302
276

2,024
631

1.635

1.440

2712

Tn acumulado
Carga jul: 2021
1.325.657
755.631
3.854
5.515
682

7.486
28.763
9.599

3.576
79.994

Tn acumulado jul:

2.640.392
1.452.305
3.880
7.691
1.064

0-

8.683.
29.458
35.697

12

5.649

22.487

59.991
3.281
2.085

13.124

1121
114,592
35.076
10.430
5.351
8.376

52.343
1272

12,513
3.229

9% Variacion

acumulado
202%
867%
813%
-1,30%
19,19%

562%
-21,29%
-11,84%

-100,00%
-32,44%
-4.30%
-51,75%
-100,00%
-67,92%
3581%
-100,00%
-38,43%
-100,00%
85,71%
-100,00%
-18,79%
-55,82%
57,15%
1513%
35,42%
20,96%
-17,99%
-35,03%
23,06%
-48,31%
19,62%
20,14%
-5,96%
-21,32%
42,64%
-16,58%
3961%
-66,15%
24,56%
-18,10%
38.34%
13,04%

7,17%
-30,64%
-20,50%

76,09%
76,30%

1,89%
-0,78%
444,05%
103,81%
-40,69%
-18,03%
17,62%
481,32%
74,64%
50,75%
20,63%
11,92%
139,38%
-36,42%
-66,92%
-44,61%
-40,11%
13,08%
-561%
74,12%
60,48%
-78,93%
~52,03%
-11,38%

-27,04%
311,95%
70,30%
19,52%
-34,30%
6,70%
-55,11%
-2,88%
-55,54%

-17,34%
29,03%
-50,02%
-36,44%
65,84%
68,40%
6,09%
-0,21%
66,95%
58,56%
26,32%
215,63%
42,75%
55,59%
74,07%
1,35%
268,11%
077%
185,70%
179,30%
139,75%
-63,09%
5519%
-11,42%
-28,34%
-35,50%
124,22%
10,87%
1987%
64,98%
41,78%
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SANTA LUCIA
SENEGAL

SERBIA

SEYCHELLES

SIERRA LEONA
SINGAPUR

SINT MAARTEN (PAf¢
SOMALIA

SRI LANKA
SUDAFRICA

SUDAN

SUECIA

TRINIDAD Y TOBAGC
TUNEZ
TURKS/CAICOS
TURQUIA

UCRANIA/

URUGUAY
VENEZUELA
VIETNAM

YEMEN

Total

ALEMANIA

ANGOLA

ANTIGUA Y BARBUD/
ARABIA SAUDI
ARGELIA

CHINA
COLOMBIA

COREA DEL SUR
(COSTA DE MARFIL
cuBA

CURACAO
DESCONOCIDO
DINAMARCA
EEUU.

ECUADOR
EMIRATOS ARABES L

GUADALUPE
GUATEMALA
GUYANA

GUYANA FRAN.
HAITI

HONG KONG

INDIA

IRLANDA

ISLAS CAIMAN

ISLAS MALVINAS (FAI

MARRUECOS
MARTINICA
MEXICO
MONTENEGRO
MOZAMBIQUE
NAMIBIA
NORUEGA
OMAN

PAISES BAJOS
PANAMA

PORTUGAL
PUERTO RICO
QATAR

REINO UNIDO
REPUBLICA DOMINIC
RUMANIA

RUSIA

SEYCHELLES
SINGAPUR
SUDAFRICA

SUECIA

SURINAM
TAILANDIA
TRINIDAD Y TOBAGC

DESCONOCIDO
ESPARA
INDONESIA
MALASIA
PAISES BAJOS
PORTUGAL
REINO UNIDO

2.852
1.458
310
43
5.418
643
316
213

273

225

1314
1726

2.224

1378
4.270

6.350

24.302

3.649
1.525
638

43
6.372

2.388

120.42;
2.54:

3
1

1.939
8.448

4.417

2713

3.951
2.789

126

7
6.425

758

28
149
222
135

2
1.;53
2.;17
1.[;66

so.t;sz

512
5.941

54.844
1.872

116
1.258

20.224
2.081

113

7.366
116
3.255

29.635
2.081

©

6.199

109
1.789

2771
2427

208
1.762
655

58
40.384

24.902
3.074
750
2,999
8.658.

-12,16%

-46,70%

172,35%

21,07%
-16,98%

~5,69%
102,13%
172,77%
-48,01%
102,09%
-100,00%

-29,32%

-29,50%
-100,00%
13,79%
10,83%
81,28%

4,05%
663%
-100,00%

-100,00%
-100,00%

47,46%

14,72%

110,55%
-100,00%

14,55%
-81,29%

-100,00%

104,55%
-100,00%
14,45%
-20,67%
362,92%

122,09%

10.018,76%

245,53%
280,94%

-100,00%

91,84%
551,68%
-57,31%

-78,95%

-24,08%

-69,95%

1.183,04%

-46,29%

-97,76%
-100,00%

~100,00%
1387%
-42,40%

-39,50%
138,03%
-100,00%
-100,00%
-14,99%

-100,00%
13,64%
-100,00%
-100,00%
-100,00%
-30,34%

4.417
38

3
2.965

34
10.048
43.879

8.107
2.465
4723
15.852
82

2,540

26.122
285

1.037
214,578
3.000
156.498

10.592

39.163
5.325

3.361

348
330
2.188

77
9.368

2.492
1.015
1.702
4.485

1.652

1.881

31273

137.444
11.753
2.392

1.443
66

856

160
7.910
47.120

37.647

6.235
20

23
19.427
23.122

1336

24

3.212
6.753
1.197
928
2.586
5.940
9
26.465
1.556
11.287
1.826
20.815
33
901.013
13.179
36.886

3.216
71
120.559

233

16.041

35.574

47.234

26.122
6.520
20

23
19.427
24.158
1.336
2
214.578
3.000
156.498
10.592

39.163
5.325

10.‘;88
22.;21
1.0-83

356
31.952
4.;56

1342

225.605

143.130
13.422
1.501
2,999
56.355
8.198

1.167

762
360
1.601

7.155
88
18.682
3.568
1.427
1.391
1.964
570.026
19.945
54

3

160
14.631

102.358

26.516

162.447
13.563
1.882

7.925
15.408

52.783

1.422

36.872
3.884

0

4.424

0
14.610
34.416
3.845
139
225.605
0

0
143.130
13.422
1501
2.999
56.355
8.198

16.21%
-100,00%
-17,16%
-8,31%
247,97%
89,14%
-100,00%
-70,03%
-16,79%
-100,00%
21,70%
183,62%
58,39%
49,84%
-17,19%
24,60%
320,50%
-17,97%
-89,37%
-21,91%
-59,54%
-52,47%
31,26%
169,86%
-17,87%
-6,39%
-51,32%
-0,49%
-100,00%
-100,00%
-78,02%

0,16%
-100,00%

-100,00%
411%
371,02%
-6.23%
21,30%
-100,00%

-100,00%
-42,39%
-11,82%

1.647,62%

-100,00%
1.656,28%
9,08%
-100,00%
-16,93%
-13,48%
27,09%
-100,00%

38,90%

2.77591%

-12,50%

60,66%
-10,51%
661,90%
-55,49%

178,64%
23,00%
94,42%

-26,76%

2,12%
-100,00%
-6,04%
-8,40%
5061%
3.248,10%
-47,36%
74,40%
57,41%
-84,98%
1.957,64%
-26,98%
-32,25%
-71,48%
-31,75%
-100,00%
~100,00%
-29,15%
67,86%

-100,00%

32,97%
-29,80%
-65,25%
-98,30%
-4,89%

-100,00%
9,34%
-21,09%
-100,00%
-100,00%
-30,51%
-35,04%



